Data Sheet 2106,Issue 6, 03/28/05
Page  1  of  2
FOAM-SKIN AIR CORE
BONDED STALPETH CABLE
 Pairs/    Cable Product Approx. Wt. Nom.OD Length
 Gauge     Code    Number  Lbs./KFT  Inches  Feet
 900/22 DCAZ-900 2010083 4570 2.5 1000
1200/22 DCAZ-1200 2010084 6030 2.9 1000
 600/24 DCMZ-600 2010078 2020 1.7 1000
 900/24 DCMZ-900 2010079 2940 2.0 1000
1200/24 DCMZ-1200 7516438 3915 2.3 1000
1500/24 DCMZ-1500 7510712 4820 2.5 1000
1800/24 DCMZ-1800 7502008 5735 2.8 1000
2100/24 DCMZ-2100 7502107 6650 3.0 1000
2400/24 DCMZ-2400 7510720 7530 3.2 1000
 600/26 DCTZ-600 2010080 1355 1.4 1000
 900/26 DCTZ-900 7512510 1950 1.7 1000
1200/26 DCTZ-1200 6987374 2565 1.9 1000
1500/26 DCTZ-1500 7513351 3155 2.1 1000
1800/26 DCTZ-1800 6987382 3690 2.2 1000
2100/26 DCTZ-2100 7513252 4330 2.4 1000
2400/26 DCTZ-2400 6987390 4915 2.6 1000
2700/26 DCTZ-2700 2010081 5410 2.7 1000
3000/26 DCTZ-3000 6987408 6060 2.8 1000
3600/26 DCTZ-3600 6987416 7115 3.1 1000
4200/26 DCTZ-4200 6987424 8345 3.3 1000
PACKAGING:  All cable is supplied on returnable steel reels in standard lengths
as shown above.  Non-returnable wood reels and non-standard lengths are
available upon request.  All cables are shipped under pressure.
APPLICATION:  These cables are designed as large pair count air core subscriber